

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar, Organic Almond Meal (Gluten Free), Sugar, Butter, Pasteurized Egg White.

- ☐ **Vanilla Filling:** Vanilla Bean Paste.
- ☐ **Cinnamon Filling:** Ground Cinnamon, Food colorants (FD&A Yellow #5, #6, Red#40).
- ☐ **Strawberry Filling:** Freeze dried strawberries, strawberry flavor, food colorants (FD&A Red#3).
- ☐ **Raspberry Filling:** Freeze dried raspberries, raspberry flavor, food colorants (FD&A Red#3, Blue#1).
- ☐ **Orange Filling:** Fresh orange juice, orange flavor, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#6, Yellow#5, Red#40).
- ☐ **Lemon Filling:** Lemon juice, lemon concentrate, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#5).
- ☐ **Chocolate Filling:** Cocoa powder, food colorants (FD&A Red#40, #3 Yellow#6, #5, Blue#1, #2).
- ☐ **Pistachio Filling:** Pistachio paste, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#6, #5, Blue#1, Red #3).
- ☐ **Coffee Filling:** Coffee extract, food colorants (FD&A Red#40, #3, Yellow#6, #5, Blue#1, #2).
- ☐ **Rose Water Filling:** Rose water, food colorants (FD&A Red#3).
- ☐ **Blueberry Filling:** Freeze dried blueberries, food colorants (FD&A Blue#1).
- ☐ **Sea Salt Caramel Filling:** Skimmed milk powder, sea salt, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#5, #6, Red# 40, #3, Blue#1, #2).
- ☐ **Passion Fruit Filling:** Passion pulp, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#5, #6, Red#40, #3, Blue#1, #2).
- ☐ **Coconut Filling:** Coconut Extract.
- ☐ **Green Tea Filling:** Green tea Matcha powder, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#5, Blue#1).
- ☐ **Nutella Filling:** Palm oil, Hazelnuts, Cocoa, milk powder, food colorants (FD&A Blue#1, Yellow#5, #6, Red#40, #3).
- ☐ **Cassis Filling:** Blackcurrant, food colorants (FD&A Blue#1, Red#3).
- ☐ **Red Velvet Filling:** Food colorants (FD&A Red#40).
- ☐ **Pumpkin Filling:** Pumpkin, food colorants (FD&A Yellow#6, #5, Red#40, #3 Blue#1).
- ☐ **6 Macarons:** NET WT 4 3/8 oz (130 g)
- ☐ **12 Macarons:** NET WT 8 3/4 oz (260 g)
- ☐ **24 Macarons:** NET WT 17 1/2 oz (520 g)
- ☐ **36 Macarons:** NET WT 26 1/4 oz (780 g)

Our products might come into contact with common allergens, including wheat, peanuts, soy, tree nuts, milk and eggs. Please follow allergy guidelines.

Produced in Amityville, NY 11701

www.MacaronBites.com

(800) 974 3516